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The Avenue
Mortise Entry Set

Model
450mm

270mm

Front Plate - Height

Back Plate - Height

Front Plate - Width

Back Plate - Width

Front Pull - Projection

Length-Lever/Knob

62mm

60.3mm

59mm

56.1mm

Stock Finishes:

 US15 - Satin Nickel

 US10B - Oil Rubbed Bronze

 US26 - Polished Chrome

 US4 - Satin Brass

 US15A - Pewter

 US19 - Flat Black

EXCLUSIVE DOOR HARDWARE


